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Gritmaster
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0313035785

https://gritmaster.rrproducts.com/

Details

Use with Minuteman Roller Bracket System Only

Specifications
Manufacturer
Roller Body
Diameter

Replacement Parts
RMM127

RMM3
RMM46

RMM47F

RMM47M

R&R Products
2.5in

Shaft - Minuteman
Roller

End Hub - 7/8 ID
Center - Minuteman
Grooved Roller
Roller End -
Minuteman Grooved
Female

Roller End -
Minuteman Grooved
Male



